
Sliding Fee Schedule Notice 
PEDIATRIC ASSOCIATES GROUP HAS ADOPTED THE FOLLOWING POLICIES ON CHARGES FOR HEALTH CARE SERVICES 

We will charge persons receiving health services at the usual and customary rate prevailing in the area. Persons will be charged for services to the extent 
that payment will be made by a third party authorized or under legal obligation to pay the charges. Health services will be provided at no charge, or at a 

discounted charge, to persons unable to pay for care. 

We will not discriminate against any person receiving health services because of his or her inability to pay for services, or because payment for health 
services will be made under Part A or B of Title XVIII (Medicare) or Title XIX (Medicaid) or Title XXI (Health Wave, the state children’s health insurance) of 

the Social Security Act. 

Poverty 
Level 

100% 110% 120% 130% 140% 150% 160% 170% 180% 190% 200% >200%

Family Size Discount 

100% 

Discount 

90% 

Discount 

80% 

Discount 

70% 

Discount 

60% 

Discount 

50% 

Discount 

40% 

Discount 

30% 

Discount 

20% 

Discount 

15% 

Discount 

10% 

Discount 

0% 
1 $15,060 $16,566 $18,072 $19,578 $21,084 $22,590 $24,096 $25,602 $27,108 $28,614 $30,120 $30,120+

2 $20,440 $22,484 $24,528 $26,572 $28,616 $30,660 $32,704 $34,748 $36,792 $38,836 $40,880 $40,880+

3 $25,820 $28,412 $30,984 $33,566 $36,148 $38,730 $41,312 $43,894 $46,476 $49,058 $51,640 $51,640+

4 $31,200 $34,340 $37,440 $40,560 $43,680 $46,800 $49,920 $53,040 $56,160 $59,280 $62,400 $62,400+

5 $36,580 $40,268 $43,896 $47,554 $51,212 $54,870 $58,528 $62,186 $65,844 $69,502 $73,160 $73,160+

6 $41,960 $46,196 $50,352 $54,548 $58,744 $62,940 $67,136 $71,332 $75,528 $79,724 $83,920 $83,920+

7 $47,340 $52,124 $56,808 $61,542 $66,276 $71,010 $75,744 $80,478 $85,212 $89,946 $94,410 $94,410+

8 $52,720 $58,052 $63,264 $68,524 $73,808 $79,080 $84,352 $89,624 $94,896 $100,168 $105,440 $105,440+

For each 
additional 

person, 
add 

$5,380 $5,928 $6,456 $6,994 $7,532 $8,070 $8,608 $9,146 $9,684 $10,222 $10,760 $10,760+




